API Well Number; _15-159-04417-0001

Kansas Corporation Commission Spot: NW-SE-SE Secd . Twpls SRogs [ JE/[/]W
990 Feet from D N I S Line of Section
District Plugging Report 990 Feet from [/] E/[_]W Line of Section
GPS: Lat: Long: Date:
Lease Name: Kratzer Well #: 4
County: Rice Total Vertical Depth: 1415 feet
Operator License No: 30931 String Size  Depth  Pulled Comments
Op Name: Daystar Petrgleum Inc. SURF - Surface Casing 8625 205
Address 1: 522 N. Main St. PROD - Casing 4,500 L415
Address 2: PO Box 560
City: Eureka
State: _Ks Zip Code: 67045 -
Well Type: GAS - Natural Gas ~ Produclion UIC Docket No.: Date/Time to Plug: _3/10/17 7 11:00 am
Plug Co License No,: 31529 Plug Co. Name; Mike's Testing & Salvage Ine.
Proposal Revd from: Mike Kelso Company Name: Mike's Testing & Salvape Inc. Phone: (620) 562-8088
per KCC rules & regs.
Proposed
Plugging
Report:
Plugging Proposal Recéived By: Jeff Klock Witness Type: COMP - Complete 100%
Date/Time Plugging Completed: 3/]0/17 £1:30 pm KCC Agent: Virgil Clothjer
Actuzl Plugging Report: Perfs: Top Bottom Thru

MIRU, run tubing to TD & fill with cement from bottom to top. Pull tubing
out and top off. Used 140 sx's.

Remarks - . . . . . . . .
M Previous cement job tickets verified cement circulated on backside when 4.5" casing was previously set with

400 sx's in 2009. Copeland # C-44667. — D NoT Wiye 7p SaclinG.

TZE e
Plugged Thru: TBG - Tubing Plugged Due to Compliance Issue: [U7] Yes DNo

District: 02 Virgil Clothicer

(Technician)
Form: District Plugging Report —
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KAaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1334501
OIL & Gas CONSERVATION DivisioN
WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act,
MUST be submitted with this form,

Form CP-1

March 2010

This Form must be Typed
Form must be Slgned

All blanks must be Fllled

OPERATOR: License # _30931

Name: Daystar Petroleum, Inc.

Address 1! 522 N. MAIN ST

Address 22 _ PO BOX 560

EUREKA state: KS

City:
Contact Persor: __Matt Gsborn

zip: 67045 , 0560 _

Prone: (620 ) 583-5527

15-159-04417-00-01

If pre 1987, supply ariginal completion date,

APl No. 15 -

Spot Description: -
_ NWSESE goc 4 twp. 18 5. R.E _ [ Jeast[?/]west
890 Feetfrom || Morth/ W] South Line of Section
990 Feel from IZ] East / D West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Gorner:

[JNe [Inw [F]sE [Jsw

Rice
KRATZER

County:

Lease Name: wel s 4

[Jpaa  []cathadic
[lenHR  Permit#:
Setat:

(7] vaster Supply el [_] Other:
D Gas Storags  Permit #:

[Jos

Check One: || Okwell  [¥] Gas Wet
[ ]swp Permits:

Gonductor Casing Size: Cementad with:

205
1415

8.62 200

4.5

Setal Cemented with:

Surface Casing Size:

Setat Cemented with: _ 400

1
RKou Tozne 0 VD ¢ Qonaer BT vo To®™.

-)(—\]a-z\q{ 4'1/2.“ WS Cavereran DF 70 T\ AST
ion Lo 1p, 1 TO 17 THE BAUSIDG, BUT SH0LL BE W/ AW,

PBTD: Anhydrite Depth:
Condition ofWell: [ | Good [ JPoor [ ] JunkinHole [ |Casing Leakat _~

Production Casing Size:

List (ALL) Parforations and Bridge Plug Sets:

Attached

Elevation: 1759

[Stone Gomry! Formation)

(Intervai)
Proposed Method of Plugging (effach e sepsrata page if additionsl space is needed):

In accordance with the rules and regulations of the KCC

TR Smt 87‘5{

IsACO-1 fled? [¥] Yes [ I No

DYes D No

Is Well Log atlached to this application?
If ACO-1 not filed, explain why:

Plugalng of this Well will be dene in accordance with K.S.A. 55-101 g4, peq. and the Rules and Regufations of the State Corparation Commission
Steve Bodine

city: Eureka

Company Representative authorized to supervise plugging cperations:

Address: PO Box 560
Phene: (520 ) 583-5527

State: Kanaas Zip: 67045

31529 Mike's Testing & Salvage, Inc,

Plugging Contractor License #: Name:

adaress 1. PO BOX 467
City: _CHASE
Phone: { 620} _938-2043

Address 2:

State: KS

2 67524, 0467 _

Propased Date of Plugg(ng (if krnown;:

Payment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118} will be guaranteed by Operator ar Agent
Submitted Electronically




I 11111

KansAs CORPORATION COMMISSION 1334501 Form KSONA-1
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Form Muat BeTyped
CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE ATl bionce must be Iaed

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Ferms C-1 (Nolice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Infection or Surface Fit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Fiugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: [ C-1 (tert)  []1CB-1 (Cathodic Pretection Borehole intent)  [_]T-1 (Transfer) [¥] CP-1 (Piugging Application)

OPERATOR: Licenss # 30931

Daystar Petroleum, Inc.
Name:

Address 1: 922 N. MAIN ST

Address 2. PO BOX 560

City: EUREKA State: KS
Cantact Person: Matt Osborn

Zip: 67045 + 9_56_0.__

Phone: (620 } 583-5527 Fax: {

Email Address:

Well Location:

_ ES_E S_E secd Twp. 8 g R B O East¥ ] Wesl
County: Rice

Lease Nama: KRATZER — Well #: 4

If lting a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a laase, anler the legaf description of
the lease below:

Surface Owner Information:

Name: Dick Wires

Address 1: Hwy 14

Address 2:

City: _Geneseo State: @122

Zip: 67444

When filing a Form T-1 Involving multiple surface owrners, attach an addilicnal
shaet listing ail of the information o the ieft for each surface owner. Surface
owner information can be found in the records of the register of deads for the
courly, and in the real estate properly tax records of the counly lreasurer.

If this form /s being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank battarles, pipelines, and slactrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are profiminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 pial, Form CB-1 plat, or & separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

[¥) | certity that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2} if the form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

(1] | have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this informatian, the
KCC will be required to send this Information to the surface owner(s). Te mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | must provide the name and address of the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form and
that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fze, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handiing fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be retumed.

I Submitted Electronically




Form CP1 - Well Plugging Application
Operator Daystar Petroleum, Inc.

Well Name KRATZER 4

Doc ID 1334501

Perforations And Bridge Plug Sets _______ _ L .
Pertaelten Tap Potoritntese  {[Revten | Eitiga Pl Bizpili
0

- Chase




Conservation Division a I l s aS Phone: 316-337-6200
256 N. Main S, Sle, 220 . Fox: 3163376211
Wichita, K5 67202-1513 Corporation Commission hitp:/ fkec ks.gov/

Pat Apple, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioncs
Jay Scatt Emler, Cammissioner

February 13, 2017

Matt Osborn

Daystar Petroleum, Inc.
522 N. MAIN ST

PO BOX 560

EUREKA, KS 67045-0560

Re: Plugging Application
AP| 15-159-04417-00-01
KRATZER 4
SE/4 Sec.04-185-08W
Rice County, Kansas

Dear Matt Osborn:
The Conservation Division has received your Well Plugging Application (CP-1).

Under K.A.R. 82-3-113(b)(2}, you must notify DISTRICT 2 of your proposed plugging plan
at least 5 days before plugging the well. DISTRICT 2's phone number is (316) 337-7400.
Failure to natify DISTRICT 2, or failure to file a Well Plugging Record (CP-4) after the well is
plugged will result in a penalty recommendation.

Under K.A.R. 82-3-600, you must file an Application for Surface Pit (CDP-1) if you wish to
use a workover pit while plugging the well. Failure to timely file a CDP-1, failure to timely
remove fluids, or failure to timely file Closure of Surface Pit (CDP-4) or Waste Transfer
(CDP-5) forms will result in a penalty recommendation.

This receipt does NOT constitute authorization to plug this well if you do not otherwise have the
legal right to do so.

This receipt is VOID after August 13, 2017. If the well is not plugged by then, you will have to
submit a new CP-1 if you wish to plug the well.

The August 13, 2017 deadline does NOT override any compliance deadline given to you

by Legal, District, or other Commission Staff. Failure to comply with any given deadiine will
still result in the Commission assessing penalties, or taking other legal action.

Sincerely,
Production Department Supervisor

cc: DISTRICT 2




Mike's Testing & Salvage Inc.

Invoice

P.O. Box 467
Chase, KS 67524 SCANNED TOFILE Date Invoice #
120312000 12063
Bilt To
Davst Petraleum, Ine.
P.O. Box 1285
Gaeal Bend, Kangas 67534
P.O. No. Lease - KrJLtzer County
Kuliis #4 #4 Rice
Qty Description Rale Amount
28 | Howms Rig Finwe 70,00 4. 7600070
Cosing Cuotler 200.00 AL
5| Sucks Ceneant 11.75 58.751
Sl an o 20T
4 [Hows Welder 63.00 20001
I)uL. cellar and pllwul feika g o 3L in floor. ngg.d
up Jucks, pulled slips, cosing parted, ‘) Hours.
11-24-09
Laid down 3 jis of 5-1/27, pulled ot ol collar. Picked up 3 jis. of
tubing off Wires leuse, screwed bac, anto casing, cul casing
e LSO, pulled up w VLOB0E, casing pulhed it collan 2 jis. dowa.
Ran overshot and fished casing, cot easing loase in 1415 and laid
down, 10 Hours.
11-23-09
Laoaded 4-1/2" casing {rom Daystar stoek snd hivled o Jocation.
wehded on 8-5/87 colbar, ran in 4= 12" Toat shoe and 1400 of 4-1/2%
e nm;, _Rigged up Copeland Cementers, el R et P e g
i 7 Tt isplaced coment W 1409 7 Hawrs,
1 1-30-0Y
Cuc4-1/2" easing ol tore Jown and maved off. 2 e
Siles Tax 6.30% 333.82
Total $5.632.57




¢ ey
ORDER N¢ C 51L&k
BOX 438 * MAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060
316-524-1225 Ly 2o
DATE ‘- ¢ =it 20
IS AUTHORIZED 8Y: ol o
= TNADIE OF CUSTOWTR)

Address City State
To Treat Well N i
As Follows; Lease Bl Well No. Customer Order No.
Sac, Twp. . L, &
Range County ‘=t G State _ ="~

CONDITIONS: As a pan ol the considerallon hereol It Is agread that Copeland Acid Sarvice Is 1o service or treal at owners rick, tha hereinbofore raontioned wall end Is
nel to ba hald llable fer any damage that may aceruo [n connectian with seld service of Iroatment. Cepeland Acld Servico has mads no reprasentatlon, expressed or
implled, and no representallcns have bean ralled on, as to whal may bo the results or effect of the serviclag or ireating sald well. The considoration of sid sorvice or
\rgaimiont Is payable. Thoro will be no discaunt allewed subsequany 10 such date. 6% Interest will ba charged aftar 60 days. Total chorges are sublect 1o correcllon by
out Invoicing depanment in accardance with Jatest publishad prics schedules,

Tho undersigned reprasanis himsell to ba duly authorized to sign this order for wall owner or gperater.

THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK 1S COMMENGED Wall Ovirer o OFoTalar By, T
CODE | QUANTITY ~ " DESCRIPTION NI AMOUNT
/‘L’ N s Iieace  Dupwe e’ 17 e, v
ey § tt’.':) M ege W e " Ifbgf t{{f_", " i
ST G Clares A
T _\-[V__,‘ LR { anie g w Y Ay 21&"
i ‘""“:-' j '::3 Lok Blegs HyY o
; L "*t?‘ﬁ\ c.‘lc.u-ﬂ" } {hﬁ g fy “Er\r: ‘ {4 & '-:*Jm,r'
LY P e el - e fay >
sy | E14 | BulkCharge | 7Y 3oy
R Bulk Truck Miles 255 {4_ &7 v MOw = SOT e x 17 i.m" X 1_Z¢7
Process Licerise Fes on Gallons
TOTAL BILLING ¢ ong

! certify that the above materlal has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike
manner under the dlrectuon‘ supawlsion and centrol of the owner, operator or his agent, whose signalure appears below,

Copaland Representative R W---mx

-

Station___": 213

L),

4 -
Gege )

i
oty v .

Remarks

Wall Ownar, Cporalor or Aganl

NET 30 DAYS




AC1d &Cement ._

TREATMENT REPORT

SCy . NED TO Fllx

Acld Btage No, cciineaunn

Tyba Treatment: Amt, T¥pe Floid Band Blve  I'vundw of Hand
- o, P h
Date . 1‘ =8 bne G-Rr, ¥. 0. No.h.. 356 ‘L@ Bkdown BBl JUBL uvrresersessmisssmsssmssarsssstiss seesstasstimseosees sou o
cumunr.....mg"\ % L. j, F /-ft:r[,{w-- Bbl. /qal.
Well Numo & No...A. lbl?.: 2 m/ﬂrm ... BB, /Qal,
Location,...cuu Fleld frnrn————— [ SRR Bul. fQal.
Y Stute,. 0.3 T - B, £0aY e
v Treated [F0M unrrirsrremreioisasrsmaresnasenss! [ { T ft. No. ft........
Cooing! BIEt T TYDO & WL Het nt t, from, ft, to ft. Mo, L.
Farmatlohi..... Pert 10 from ft. o fi. No. ft.........
¥ormation: Purt 1o
Actusl Yoltume of Ol fWater to Lood Hule: Dul, fOul.
Formation: Parl. to
Liner: Blas,. ... Type & Wi, Top ut 1. Bottom &l....oee oL | 1'ump Trucks. No. Used: ma...s..c..Q.... B, e TWINL e, .
Carmented: Xes /No, Perfyrated from ft to ft. | Auxillary Byulvment ..3.2-? L
Tublng: diee & Wt o Hwuny at L I T T PO Bl bl coanrivsinsinennserirrsseseresarns I
Perforaled from tL. to. 1. | Auxlilury Tools
Flewging or Negling Multerisle: Type.
e Holr BISf....  ceveneriies P 1 L OUPRTUROUIR | TUR L% | I T SO UTORS TRy { I L seeieitmycsmn car crate sy o v R 1.
Compauy Representative -S'\K"'\h’ %Q&\:V\E Treater, ‘NQ\\“‘\U\ \‘\1 .
AT —
L5t PRAESBURES Total Fluld
aum / Tubing Cazing Furpad REMARKC
. - v -~ -
[T 1o Ve O~ loce A, Pie 1.
B —
gt
B\.w-\r‘\f SOor\e, e td eder Q‘Q_ Y t‘ﬂ;\\'\-\ . (o0
: Bornk  wa  Beadd € Mowilulel.
! Mwe  3S ks, Comwon ogf 18K celd
: £ ]
- Dicplece o) 72BN, (o 04 bpen £) MO
: F\ m—L \-\o\csl -

9(’ ‘@Q(l"d .

T

D'r L ANT, o]

UJ_? "\r‘:

goo*’—"

LA

.\V\_

x
¢

PR

VOR\ M

WeWon

LJ,




Daystar Petrofeum, Inc.
126 E Maln, P.O. Box 360, Valley Center, KS 67147-0360 « (316)755-3492 = FAX (316)755-3543

March 10, 2010

Kansas Corporation Commission
Oil & Gas Conservation Division
130 8. market — Room 2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202

RE: Form ACO-1
Kratzer #4
Rice County, Kansas
API No. 15-159-04,417

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and two copies of the completed ACO-1 along with the
cement ticket on behalf of the Kratzer #4 well. We ask that the information be held confidential
for the allowable period of 12 months,

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Steve Bodine
Production Superintendent

SBitb
Encls. 2

e e re———— - - -

e o ——



COPY

SCANNED TO FILE

OPERATOR: Licenss # 30931

Ol & Gas CONSERVATION Division

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Name: ____Dayslar Petroleum, [nc.
Address 1:, PQ Box 360

Address 2
City: _Valley Cenler

Contact Persea:  Charles Schmidt
phone: (316 y 766-3492

CONTRACTOR: Licanse #l . .. .. .. o e e e

Stale: K8 zip: 67147 + 0360

Name: _,

Wallsile Geplogisl;

Purchaser; Coffeyville Resources

Designate Typa of Complelion:

New Well Y Ro-Enlry v Workover
—_ i —5WD .. SIOW
Y Gas _.__ENHR ___siew
. M (Coni Bod Mathena) Temp. Abd.

Dry Other

{Core, WSW. Expl, Calhadic, elc.)

If Workover/Re-entry: O1d Wall Info as lollows:
Opsralor: . Walken Energy, LLC

Vell Name; 1raizer

Original Comp, Dale: A3US3  original Tolal Deplh:._?.‘zg..___

KaNsAs CORPORATION COMMISSION Ferm ACO-A
Oclober 2008
Form Must Be Typed
APINo.15. 199-04417 o
Spol Dascription: NW - SE - SE
- -SE sec.4 _Twp.18_s R B_ [[|Easti¥west
B8O _ Feetfrom [ North/ [ Soulh Line of Sectfon
990  Feetfrom [ East / [[] Wesl Ling of Seclion
Foologes Caleulaled from Nearest Qutside Seclion Corner:
One Ouw [dse Ulsw
County;. Rice . ot e e e
Loaso Name: Kratzer wei it 4. . .
Fleld Name: __Geneseo-Edwards
Producing Formalion: __Chasa Gas P
Elevatfon: Ground:_ﬂﬁz__ e—... KellyBushing: .. __. . «—iicans
Tolat Depth: 1415 ___ Plug Back Total Deptn: 1409
Amount of Surface Pipa Set and Cemenled al: 29§ e . .- FeBL
Mulliple Slage Cementing Collar Used? [] Yes [4No
Il yes, show depth set; e . Feal
I Allernata Ul complellon, cament circuiated from:
feel deplhio: wi .. SR EML
Orilling Fluld Management Plan
(Dale must be collected from the Reserve Pif)
Chioridecontent:.____ ppm Fluidvolume: .. __..__bbls
[_}eepenilg Re-perl. _ .. ...... Conv, ta Endir, Conv, lo SWD Dewalering method used: -
Y pugBcc. 1409 __._.......Plug Back Tatal Depin Lacation of flvid dispasal if hauled offsite:
—  Commingled Duckel No.:
Dual Complelion Docke!l No.: OperlorNeme: e o e
_ Other {SwWDor Ennir.?) DocketNo:, _ .. . . e Lease Name:._ i LiCERSENOL L .
11123109 11/25/09 Quarler Sec. Twp 5. R, [ east[Jwest
Spj[)a_is-o-rm D-.a-lBHR‘E;C':IB-d '-rD T Completion Date or county: . . ieecsamn. _.DockelNo:_ .

Rocompletion Dale Recomplelien Dale

R

INSTRUCTIONS: An originat and lwo caples of this form shall be flled with he Kansas Corperation Cemmissien, 130 S. Markel - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, wilhin 120 days of the spud dats, recomplation, wotkover of conversion of 2 well, Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and §2-3-107 apply. information
of sige two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months If requesied In wriling and submitled with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
liality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wiraline Jogs and geclogist weilreporl shall be allached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form wilh all plugged wells, Submit CP-111 form with all temporarlly abandoned welis,

All requirements of the stalutes, rulas ond regulalions promulgaled ta regulate the olt and gas industry have been fully complied with and lhe statemenls herein

are complete and correct to the best of my knowlodge.

Signalure:ﬁ(_&fe&—:—

KCC Office Use ONLY

Tilta; Superintendent Date: 03/08/10

Subscribed and sworn 1o befora me this _ﬁ_ day of _%f/f"z ) .
*

20 _/ﬁ_ . C ; .
Notary Public: ~ /

Letter of Confidantiality Receoived
{f Denied, Yos l_] Cate:
Wiralino Log Recolvod

... . Goologiat Report Racoived
UIC Distribution

Date Commission Expires:

FGTAGH PUSLIE - Ste o fomes |
=] My Rypl

t=a -




Operator Name;

Dayslar Petrcleum, Inc.

4

Sec Twp.

S

R 8

[(Jeast F]wWest

Side Two

Lease Neme:
County:

Kratzer 4

Well #:

Rice

INSTRUCTIONS: Showimportanl 1ops and base of lormations penavated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems lests giving interval lested.
time Lool open and closed, flawing and shut-in pressures, whether shul-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, boltom halt: lemperawre, Tuid
recovery, and flow rates if gas 1o surface test, aleng with final chart(s). Attach exira sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all Eteclric Wireline Logs
surveyed Attach linal gecloyical well sile repart,

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 5. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

Dril Stem Tesls Taken [Cves [ANo [Jtog  Fermation (Top), Depth and Datum |-) Sample
{Attach Addiional Sheets)
Name Tap Dalum
Samples Senl to Geotogical Survey (D ves No
Cores Taken [DYes [N
Electric Log Run [ClYes [/INe
{Submit Copy)
Lislt All E. Logs Run:
- e e o . . )
CASING RECORD [} New [fJused =
~ Report & slrings sel-cenduclor, suface, Inlermediale, production, cle. .
m Size Hole Size CAsln Welght Seling Typo of f Sacks Type und Percent |
Putpose of Sling | Diled | Set{inG.D, Lbs, /Pl Depth Cemenl CUsed | Addilves !
Surface l 12 114" B 518" 284 205
Produclion | 8 55" 412" 0.5 1415 common 400 5% 18% Salt
: — iame femare i
I
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD e
- T
Pucpose: i Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percen! Additives
' Top Bollom
-~  Perfotaic -
_ ProleciCasing |
o PlgBaxv0 || o e e
... Plug Olf Zone i
- PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set'Typa Acld, Fraclure, Shat, Cement Squecze Record
Shots Por Foot Spacily Footago of Each Inlerval Posoraiad {Arount and King of Meteriat Usod) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: “SetAu Packer At Liner Run:
Oves [Owe
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhe, Producing Methnd:
Oftowing (] Pumping [ClgasLin [C] ower tExpiaing !
Eslimaled Produrtion o1 Bus, Gas  Md Waler Bbls. Gas-02 Ratic Gaviy
Per 24 Hours
—_—
1
F DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD QF COMPLETICH: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jvenicd [“Jsetld  [JUsed onlease [lopenHole  [F]per, [] DualiyComp. []Commingled
[if vanted, Submit ACD-18.) [_] other (specity}
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Cement

G W

District

¥ O He.or

SGANNED TO FiL.

TREATMENT REPORT

Amt.
8ol JUsl.

Trie Trealrmeni: Tree Fluid

Dhdow:

" 360

Acld BIaFs NO v So— -

Sand Bice

Uule l !.."E.’ G
e

1.1, [E——— - L.I I ] « [ Y B

Cumpany..\. G

LR vl . 1
SO o SN L Y /2 S |

8bl, Gl ..

¥

Well Nume & Na.
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wnBbL ORI

l‘wllluh&. ......

Coantrl VLK Ll

Slnlt....t‘::..?? o ranien e

Flush L iisin e BbL fUak

L5
Uselny: Blae . Lo o

Treated [tam [{W 1) w e Bod Pl s wn.
Het nt " s NO M ceeceegoninene
16 Mo M e

Fermullon:

Purmaliund i os e amee moe

FTRIRRANPIN | R

1fvunde of ¥and

"} Actund Volame of (11 /Wairr to Lvad Holel ..o vne oo o..

N T LN

10, "

Formsilon: |

. Tow ui,

Liner: Blae Trpe & Wi ivss in s

Potiom xl.. ...

) !
L | Auxlilery Bautynient T AR

oo M TPump Trucke, Ku, Gned! B1d, _g !:C- R T

TN,

Crmented; You /No, Parfurated from.. ., . to ...
Tubli: Hise & Wh. . as s seercian srens HWURE BL o irsrisiieanie 1 smemea orerfls | PREBOR i i i i i s Brl ut
Perforabed feom. ... o oees i oo s L 19 P | AURILGrY Towll o viomie sinaes =0 e ) e
1" ing urlllnlml Aluterinls: Trpe. ., — .
than Hole e Talt. . R (T Y | N e | [ il le N
L} ., . " [V, '
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